
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

#  
334 
494 
64 
972 
255 
526 
726 
139 
249 
347 
940 
163 
773 
384 
723 
774 
426 
330 
28 
201 
229 
569 
228 
206 
168 
732 
430 
71 

Namn  
Anton Lindgårde 
Måns Hermansson 
Mikael Ågren 
Andreas Toresson 
Alexander Nordström 
Victor Berg 
Tobias Arvidsson 
André Sörensen 
Albin Hagenbrant 
Felix Johansson 
Joakim Säverhag 
Sebastian Hillberg 
Lukas Åhs 
Niklas Olsson 
Jonathan Nilsson 
Daniel Stålberg 
Simon Henriksson 
Per-Olov Ask 
Jakob Lindgren 
Nils Ivanson 
Jesper Högstedt 
Linus Adolfson 
Patrik Ivarsson 
Simon Mellqvist 
Christopher Södergren 
Andreas Augustsson 
Markus Göransson 
Robin Kulpakko 

Klubb  
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Hisingens MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Kinds MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
Hisingens MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Ma Lerum 
Hisingens MK 
Ma Lerum 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Kinds MK 
Hisingens MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Ma Lerum 

Märke  
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 

V.  
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 

Total T.  
23:29.679 
23:38.199 
23:41.312 
23:53.350 
24:27.709 
24:37.316 
24:49.126 
24:59.939 
25:00.043 
23:33.709 
24:16.298 
24:18.244 
24:19.246 
24:23.509 
24:24.702 
24:32.515 
24:35.584 
24:36.870 
24:55.704 
24:58.932 
23:53.967 
24:05.877 
24:30.715 
24:42.213 
24:47.232 
24:11.056 
24:18.304 
23:33.618 

P.  
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.520 

Avg. Speed 

38,817 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.788 

Best Speed 

42,333 

Best Lap by 

334 - Anton Lindgårde 

Printed: 2023-08-06 15:22:10 

Tillståndsnr: 64-224, Resultatansvarig: (Ola) MX1.SE 

Tävlingsledare: Ronny Mild TAID: 221149 

Bitr. Tävlingsedare: Pontus Karlsson Tel: 076 116 24 48 

Supervisor: Mats Risberg TAID: 5279 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Anslagen:

Serien Västra Div. 3 delt  3 
Serien Open 

Representation - A-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:56:42 

Rossbobanan - Bengtsfors MCC 0,950 km 

2023-08-06 14:25 


